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Time

1.11.06
1.14.07
1.16.27
1.16.29
1.17.04
1.18.01
1.21.12
1.22.24
1.23.16
1.23.17
1.23.43
1.24.26
1.24.35
1.24.41
1.24.48
1.25.37
1.25.46
1.25.49
1.26.07
1.26.34
1.26.58
1.27.26
1.28.26
1.29.05
1.29.15
1.29.19
1.29.44
1.30.10
1.30.21
1.30.25
1.31.33

Name

Mike Carrol
Ruairidh Campbell
Terry Christie
Steve Reeve
Alan Reid

Gary Pirie

Forbes Reid

Neil Jackson
Andrew Stewart
Steven Peddie
Steve Boyd

Bill Adams

Bruce McAdam
lan Beattie

Gary Walker
Michael Hyde
Barry Copeland
Stuart Cameron
George McPherson
Peter Jennings
Kevin Tulloch
Assynt MacLeod
Neil Manson(1)
Craig Park
Robert Foietta
John Pickard
Charles Bruce
Cameron Whyte
Marion Wood
Graham Stubbins

Garry Brindley

Category
M17-39

M17-39
M17-39
M40-44
M40-44
M17-39
M17-39
M17-39
M17-39
M40-44
M17-39
M55-59
M17-39
M40-44
M45-49
M17-39
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M50-54
M40-44
M17-39
M17-39
M17-39
M17-39
M40-44
M50-54
M17-39
F45-49
M50-54
M17-39

Cat
1

2

0 W N o a &~ DN w

H  ©

Sex

© o0 N oo Oa »~ W N

N N N N D D DN DN DD D ;™ =
0 N OO a0 A W N = O © 00 N o o »~ WO N = o©

29
30

Stonehaven half marathon 2006 Results By Time

Club
Perth Road Runners

Arbroath Footers
Peterhead AAC
Moray Road Runners
Peterhead AAC
Fife Athletic Club
Metro
Metro Aberdeen
Local
Aberdeen AAC Local
Fleet Fleet Triatheletes

Metro Aberdeen

Arbroath Footers

Metro

Splash n Dash

METRO ABERDEEN RUNNING
CLUB

Aberdeen AAC

METRO ABERDEEN

Metro Aberdeen Running Club

Garioch Road Runners

Metro
portobello

Forfar Road Runners

Arbroath Footers
AAAC

Local



Position

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
LY
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
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Time

1.31.58
1.32.28
1.32.39
1.32.41
1.32.42
1.33.03
1.33.17
1.33.18
1.34.51
1.34.59
1.35.16
1.35.20
1.35.22
1.35.26
1.35.34
1.35.49
1.36.19
1.36.29
1.36.59
1.37.46
1.38.11
1.38.14
1.38.15
1.38.45
1.38.54
1.38.58
1.38.59
1.39.04
1.39.07
1.39.15
1.39.18

Name

Peter Larkin
Margaret Anderson
Phil Mann

Alistair Mclvor

Phil Hurrel

Kevin Kelly

Laura Sarkis
George Middleton
Grahame Thomson
Hamish Gordon
Bob Brown

Paul Farquharson
Alexander Mshelbwala
Angus Smith

Neil Kinimonth
Edward Ingram
Kevin McKellar
Ewan Gill

Ronald Milne
Stuart Paterson
Mark Easterbrook
Mark Caldwell
Robin Kerr

Doug Leiper
Murray Bryce
Kevin Shaw

Roy Dalgarno
Murray Anderson
Alistair Leiper
Colin Taylor

John Burns

Category
M45-49

F45-49
M45-49
M17-39
M17-39
M17-39
F17-34
M45-49
M45-49
M40-44
M60+

M17-39
M17-39
M40-44
M17-39
M60+

M17-39
M17-39
M50-54
M17-39
M17-39
M17-39
M17-39
M40-44
M55-59
M17-39
M45-49
M17-39
M45-49
M45-49
M17-39

Cat
5

2
6
17
18
19

N o N

20
21

22

23
24

25
26
27
28

29

30
10
11
31

Sex

31
2
32
33
34
35
3
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Stonehaven half marathon 2006 Results By Time

Club

Splash n Dash

lothian Local

Garioch Road runners

Perth Road Runners

Local
Local

Local

Forfar Road Runners

Local

Cosmic Hillbashers

Aberdeen AAC
Aberdeen AAC

Local



Position

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
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Time

1.39.22
1.39.32
1.39.51
1.40.01
1.40.20
1.40.29
1.40.37
1.40.45
1.40.51
1.40.59
1.41.06
1.41.09
1.41.15
1.41.16
1.41.17
1.41.28
1.41.47
1.42.10
1.42.11
1.42.12
1.42.15
1.42.16
1.42.18
1.42.19
1.42.20
1.42.22
1.42.37
1.42.53
1.43.07
1.43.39
1.43.57

Name

Gillian Pyper
Alice Dagg

lan Williamson
lan Ellis

Allan Martin
Marianne Lang
Philip Brown
Jason Smith
Keith Miller
Graham McPheat
David Wilkie
Jeannette Stewart
Alan Davie

Alan Strain
Graeme Stott
Malcolm Christie
Peter Rogan
Lynne Parkinson
David Watson
Murray Dingwall
Alexander Rose
Kevin Milne

Jill MacKie
Leslie Nicol
Roger Skinner
Malcolm Dorward
Grant Laycock
Bill Ogg

Rob Hamilton
Catriona Forman

Brian Duguid

Category
F35-39

F17-34
M50-54
M40-44
M17-39
F35-39
M40-44
M17-39
M45-49
M17-39
M45-49
F17-34
M45-49
M40-44
M17-39
M45-49
M45-49
F17-34
M40-44
M17-39
M17-39
M17-39
F35-39
M60+

M40-44
M17-39
M17-39
M50-54
M17-39
F35-39
M45-49

Cat

1
2
5
10
32
2
11
33
12
34
13
3
14
12
35
15
16
4
13
36
37
38
3
3
14
39
40
6
41
4
17

Sex

4
5
60
61
62
6
63
64
65
66
67
7
68
69
70
71
72
8
73
74
75
76
9
77
78
79
80
81
82
10
83

Stonehaven half marathon 2006 Results By Time

Club
splash n dash Local

Stockport Harriers

Lynx Pack

Aberdeen AAC

Carnegie Harriers

Moorfoot Runners

Three Peaks Triatheletes

Elgin AAC

Metro

Splash and Dash Local

Fife AC

Metro Aberdeen RC

Metro Aberdeen RC



Position

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
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Time

1.44.02
1.44.23
1.44.37
1.44.57
1.45.12
1.45.26
1.45.39
1.45.40
1.45.44
1.45.52
1.45.55
1.46.07
1.46.07
1.47.23
1.47.30
1.47.51
1.48.04
1.48.13
1.48.32
1.48.38
1.48.50
1.48.53
1.48.57
1.49.07
1.49.11
1.50.33
1.50.44
1.50.45
1.50.46
1.50.50
1.50.54

Name

Gordon Robert

Brian De Jonckheere

Susan Grayson
Ursula Schulz
Simon Will
donald Gordon
Bruce John

Ivor Nicol

Isabel McDonald
David Mestras
Norma Bird
Caroline Wehrle
Clayton Wehrle
David McCarry
David Bird
Victoria Park
Andrew Sykes
Ismar Kaesbach
Anne Copeland
Janet McRoberts
Ben Juffermans
Barbara Anderson
Paul Campbell
Elaine McCarron
Kevin Marr
Harry Adamson
lan McGillivray
Lorna MacLean
John MacLean
Karen Stewart

Jenny Spinks

Category
M40-44

M50-54
F35-39
F35-39
M40-44
M17-39
M45-49
M17-39
F40-44
M17-39
F50-54
F17-34
M17-39
M17-39
M17-39
F35-39
M17-39
M17-39
F40-44
F35-39
M60+

F17-34
M17-39
F17-34
M17-39
M55-59
M55-59
F17-34
M17-39
F45-49
F45-49

Cat
15

7
5
6
16
42
18
43
1
44
1
5
45
46
47
7
48
49

2
8
4
6
50
7
51
3
4

8
52

Sex

84
85
11
12
86
87
88
89
13
90
14
15
91
92
93
16
94
95
17
18
96
19
97
20
98
99
100
21
101
22
23

Stonehaven half marathon 2006 Results By Time

Club

Splash n Dash

Aberdeen Metro

Arbroath Footers

Fleet Feet

Mearns Hash House Harriers &
Harrierettes

Fife AC

Road Runners Club

Road Runners Club

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local



Position

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
140
139
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
153
152
154
155
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Time

1.50.55
1.51.19
1.51.41
1.51.47
1.52.02
1.52.22
1.52.23
1.52.27
1.52.28
1.53.21
1.53.54
1.54.31
1.54.55
1.55.02
1.55.03
1.55.03
1.55.09
1.55.16
1.55.27
1.55.34
1.55.38
1.55.57
1.56.01
1.56.40
1.57.00
1.57.30
1.57.50
1.58.02
1.58.02
1.58.05
1.58.24

Stonehaven half marathon 2006 Results By Time

Name

Brian Yeats

Brian Menzies
David Anderson
Reuben Hunt
Archibald MacSporran
Stephen Morrison
Tony Little
Pamela Brandie
Randall MacLennan
lan Lawrence
Keith Greenwood
Ann Clark

David Bichan
Chris Newcombe
Craig Butchart
Ewen Stewart
Lesley Slater
Wendy Irvine
Paul Edwards
Neil Philip

Mark Barclay
Lisa Miller

James Ferrier
Elizabeth Bracegirdle
Eileen West
Pauline Fairbairn
Ross Calder
David Rennie
Alison Ryan
Richard Wardell
Bob Watson

Category
M45-49

M40-44
M45-49
M40-44
M45-49
M17-39
M40-44
F35-39
M60+

M40-44
M55-59
F50-54
M17-39
M55-59
M17-39
M17-39
F17-34
F45-49
M17-39
M45-49
M17-39
F35-39
M45-49
F50-54
F45-49
F17-34
M17-39
M17-39
F40-44
M40-44
M40-44

Cat
19

17
20
18
21
53
19
9
5
20
5
2
54
6
56
55
9
5
57
22
58
10
23
3
6
10
59
60
3
21
22

Sex

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
24

109
110
111
25

112
113
114
115
26

27

116
117
118
28

119
29

30

31

120
121
32

122
123

Club
Aberdeen Hash House Harriers

Fleet Feet

Arbroath Footers

Cosmic Hill Bashers

Duff House Runners

u/a

Forfar Road Runners

Local

Local

Local

Local



Position

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
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Time

1.58.30
1.58.31
1.58.54
1.58.59
1.59.09
1.59.11
1.59.35
1.59.38
2.00.54
2.01.18
2.01.33
2.01.34
2.01.35
2.01.38
2.02.12
2.02.54
2.03.27
2.03.50
2.04.00
2.04.04
2.04.22
2.04.38
2.04.43
2.04.47
2.04.49
2.04.53
2.05.13
2.05.37
2.05.52
2.06.34
2.06.36

Name

Becky Watson
Julie Donald
Scott Bichan
Michael Coates
Paul Williamson
Gordon Mitchell
Liz Wild

Andrea Maria Canale

Hayley Strachan
John Ralph
Gillian Baird
Sandy Chalmers
Raymond Stirton
Martin Hedges
Gordon McCulloch
Jim Masson
Amanda Hare
Kenneth Gordon
Jonathan Cooper
Linda Adams

Colin Campbell

Wiloozimierz Warszawski

Victoria Allen
Francis Richards
Andrew Cochran
Nicola Scott
Jane MacAskill
Jackie Thomson
Cheryl Herd
Steve MacKie

Lorna Souden

Category
F35-39

F40-44
M17-39
M40-44
M17-39
M55-59
F45-49
F17-34
F17-34
M50-54
F17-34
M60+

M45-49
M17-39
M60+

M45-49
F35-39
M17-39
M17-39
F45-49
M60+

M55-59
F17-34
F50-54
M17-39
F17-34
F50-54
M40-44
F40-44
M17-39
F55+

Cat
11

4
61
23
62
7
7
11
12
8
13
6
24
63
7
25
12
64
65
8
8
8
14
4
66
15
5
24
5
67
1

Sex

33
34
124
125
126
127
35
36
37
128
38
129
130
131
132
133
39
134
135
40
136
137
41
42
138
43
44
139
45
140
46

Stonehaven half marathon 2006 Results By Time

Club

Scottish Vet Harriers

Aberdeen Metro RC

Metro

Stonehaven Splash 'n' Dash

Metro

Splash and Dash

Forfar Road Runners

none

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local



Position

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
203
202
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216

Page 7 of 7

Time

2.07.22
2.07.26
2.08.09
2.08.44
2.09.21
2.09.26
2.09.34
2.09.48
2.11.01
2.11.31
2.12.01
2.12.07
2.13.00
2.13.15
2.13.29
2.13.33
2.13.33
2.13.33
2.14.43
2.15.10
2.16.01
2.18.10
2.19.39
2.21.30
2.22.08
2.24.47
2.24.48
2.28.22
2.38.50
2.38.52

Stonehaven half marathon 2006 Results By Time

Name

Jenny Hagues
Stuart Tevendale
Heather Bullen
Debbie Corral
Bruce Waters
Caroline Kelly
Caroline MacKay
Nicole Gillanders
Kathryn Caizley
Alan Gray

Lynne Newcombe
Louise Fisher
James Bailey
James Wright
Erin Matz

Emma Hamilton
Margaret Connon
Julie Glennie
Margo Wilson
Polly Harrison
Margaret Bryant
Zoe Smith
Michael Moir
Diete Juffermans-Hoff
Robert Kinnaird
Kirsty Bichan
Louise Prentice(1)
Ray Milne
Heather Malcolm

Marnie Irvine

Category
F45-49

M40-44
F17-34
F17-34
M40-44
F35-39
F17-34
F17-34
F40-44
M17-39
F50-54
F35-39
M17-39
M50-54
F17-34
F17-34
F35-39
F17-34
F35-39
F17-34
F45-49
F17-34
M50-54
F55+

M17-39
F17-34
F17-34
M55-59
F17-34
F17-34

Cat
9

25
16
17
26
13
18
19
6
68
6
14
69
9
20
21
15
22
16
23
10
24
10
2
70
25
26
9
27
28

Sex

47
141
48
49
142
50
51
52
53
143
54
55
144
145
56
57
59
58
60
61
62
63
146
64
147
65
66
148
67
68

Club

Three Peaks Triathletes

FLEETFEET TRIATHELETES

Unattached

Mearns Hash Hose Harriers &
Harrierettes

Stonehaven Splash 'n' Dash

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local



